Job

Activities Orderly

Teacher Support Worker
Barbers Orderly

Bike Repairs Orderly

Bike Repairs Cleaner
Buddy Support Worker
Catering Orderly

CES Orderly

CES Stores

Chapel Orderly

Education Building Painter
Education Cleaner
Education Orderly
Education Pay rate
Equality Orderly

Gardens

Gardens Orderly

Projects Amenities and Conservation
PACT Orderly

Mark/ Teresa works Party
Mark/ Teresa works Orderly
Gym Healthy Lifestyle
Gym Orderly

Handyman Maintenance Orderly
Handyman Crew

Hard Landscaping Orderly
Healthcare Orderly
Healthcare Champions
Horticulture Orderly
Induction

Induction Insider
Induction Insider LB1
Induction Orderly
Cleaning Services Orderly
Kitchen

Kitchen No. 1

Laundry

Laundry QC

Laundry Orderly
LB1/2/3/4 Doms Assist
LB1/2/3/4 Doms Co-ord
LB1/2/3/4 Doms Worker
LB1/2/3/4 Litter Picker
LB5 Doms Assist

LB5 Doms

LB5 Co-ord

LB1/2/3/4 Litter Picker
LB6 Doms No. 1

LB6 Doms Worker

LB6 Gardens

LB6 Orderly

LB7 Doms No. 1

LB7 Doms Workers

LB7 Litter Picker

LB8 Doms Assist

LB8 Doms

LB8 Co-Ord

LB8 Gardens

Library Orderly

Main Stores
Manufacturing Stores
Manufacturing Stores Orderly
Mentoring Assistant
Weston College NVQ Orderly
Painting and Decoration Orderly
Reception Orderly
Recycling

Resettlement Work
Resettlement Orderly
Safer Custody

Seg Orderly

Shannon Trust Mentor

New Sess
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1.39
1.75
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.75
1.54
1.39
1.00
1.45
1.06
1.06
1.39
1.15
1.75
1.15
1.39
1.15
1.39
1.15
1.39
1.30
1.50
1.54
1.94
1.54
1.45
1.75
1.54
0.56
1.75
1.25
1.45
1.54
1.15
1.40
1.15
1.15
1.40
0.60
1.25
0.70
0.60
0.60
0.70
1.25
0.60
1.35
1.15
0.80
1.45
0.90
0.70
0.70
0.60
0.70
1.25
0.70
1.45
1.39
1.15
1.40
1.54
1.39
1.54
1.75
1.75
1.45
1.39
1.75
1.75
1.39



SMS Mentor

Storybook Dads
Storybook Dads Orderly
Tailors

Tailors Orderly

Teacher Support

Tailors QC

Wing Information Assistant
Wing Painter Works
Wood Assembly

Wood Assembly Orderly
Wood Assembly QC
Woodmill

Woodmill Ord

Woodmill QC

Works

Works Orderly

Works Party

Education forecast

Total
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1.11
0.89
1.39
1.15
1.40
1.75
1.50
1.39
1.00
1.15
1.40
1.50
1.15
1.40
1.50
1.50
1.61
1.17

TBC



