	NI. O.	
Job Activities Orderly	New Ses	ss 1.39
Teacher Support Worker	£	1.75
Barbers Orderly	£	1.54
Bike Repairs Orderly	£	1.54
Bike Repairs Cleaner	£	1.54
Buddy Support Worker	£	1.75
Catering Orderly	£	1.54
CES Orderly CES Stores	£	1.39 1.00
Chapel Orderly	£	1.45
Education Building Painter	£	1.06
Education Cleaner	£	1.06
Education Orderly	£	1.39
Education Pay rate	£	1.15
Equality Orderly Gardens	£	1.75 1.15
Gardens Orderly	£	1.15
Projects Amenities and Conservation	£	1.15
PACT Orderly	£	1.39
Mark/ Teresa works Party	£	1.15
Mark/ Teresa works Orderly	£	1.39
Gym Healthy Lifestyle	£	1.30
Gym Orderly	£	1.50
Handyman Maintenance Orderly Handyman Crew	£	1.54 1.94
Hard Landscaping Orderly	£	1.54
Healthcare Orderly	£	1.45
Healthcare Champions	£	1.75
Horticulture Orderly	£	1.54
Induction	£	0.56
Induction Insider	£	1.75
Induction Insider LB1	£	1.25
Induction Orderly Cleaning Services Orderly	£	1.45 1.54
Kitchen	£	1.15
Kitchen No. 1	£	1.40
Laundry	£	1.15
Laundry QC	£	1.15
Laundry Orderly	£	1.40
LB1/2/3/4 Doms Assist	£	0.60
LB1/2/3/4 Doms Co-ord LB1/2/3/4 Doms Worker	£	1.25 0.70
LB1/2/3/4 Litter Picker	£	0.60
LB5 Doms Assist	£	0.60
LB5 Doms	£	0.70
LB5 Co-ord	£	1.25
LB1/2/3/4 Litter Picker	£	0.60
LB6 Doms No. 1	£	1.35
LB6 Doms Worker LB6 Gardens	£	1.15 0.80
LB6 Orderly	£	1.45
LB7 Doms No. 1	£	0.90
LB7 Doms Workers	£	0.70
LB7 Litter Picker	£	0.70
LB8 Doms Assist	£	0.60
LB8 Doms LB8 Co-Ord	£	0.70
LB8 Gardens	£	1.25 0.70
Library Orderly	£	1.45
Main Stores	£	1.39
Manufacturing Stores	£	1.15
Manufacturing Stores Orderly	£	1.40
Mentoring Assistant	£	1.54
Weston College NVQ Orderly	£	1.39 1.54
Painting and Decoration Orderly Reception Orderly	£	1.75
Recycling	£	1.75
Resettlement Work	£	1.45
Resettlement Orderly	£	1.39
Safer Custody	£	1.75
Seg Orderly Shappon Trust Montor	£	1.75
Shannon Trust Mentor	L	1.39

SMS Mentor	£	1.11	
Storybook Dads	£	0.89	
Storybook Dads Orderly	£	1.39	
Tailors	£	1.15	
Tailors Orderly	£	1.40	
Teacher Support	£	1.75	
Tailors QC	£	1.50	
Wing Information Assistant	£	1.39	
Wing Painter Works	£	1.00	
Wood Assembly	£	1.15	
Wood Assembly Orderly	£	1.40	
Wood Assembly QC	£	1.50	
Woodmill	£	1.15	
Woodmill Ord	£	1.40	
Woodmill QC	£	1.50	
Works	£	1.50	
Works Orderly	£	1.61	
Works Party	£	1.17	
Education forecast			TBC
Total			